
Tournament Name
Bowling Center
City, State
Dates

Zone Length
Tape Location

FORWARD OIL

Pump Calibration: Fwd Volume Rev Volume Total Volume

1L 2L 3L 4L 5L 6L 7L 8L 9L 10L 11L 12L 13L 14L 15L 16L 17L 18L 19L 20 19R 18R 17R 16R 15R 14R 13R 12R 11R 10R 9R 8R 7R 6R 5R 4R 3R 2R 1R
01F 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

02F 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

03F 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

04F 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

05F 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

S 06F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c 07F
r 08F
e 09F
e 10F
n 11F

12F
13F
14F
15F

250

100 100 100 100 100 200 300 300 400 400 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 400 400 300 300 200 100 100 100 100 100

REVERSE OIL

1L 2L 3L 4L 5L 6L 7L 8L 9L 10L 11L 12L 13L 14L 15L 16L 17L 18L 19L 20 19R 18R 17R 16R 15R 14R 13R 12R 11R 10R  9R  8R 7R 6R 5R 4R 3R 2R 1R
01R 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

02R 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

03R 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

04R 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

05R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S 06R
c 07R
r 08R
e 09R
e 10R
n 11R

12R
13R
14R
15R

0 0 0
250

100 100 100 100 100 200 350 350 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 350 350 200 100 100 100 100 100

Total Volume in Microliters

ＯＢＳボウルレーンコンディション

ＯＢＳ　ＢＯＷＬ

2024.4.1

50 12.700 13.300 26.000

#5 #6

1300 400400 1300 2400 2250 2250 2400

2250 2500 1500 400400 1500 2500 2250
4500 4900 2800 800800 2800 4900 4500

26000

#1 #2 #3 #4


	mL Calculation

